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Metric No: 1.2. Number of departments offering academic programmes 

 

DVV Comment:  

Provide the web link of the departments in University. 

 

HEI Response: 

Provided the web link of the departments in University. 

 

 



S.No Name of the Department Web link of the departments

1 Adult & Continuing Education https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/adult-continuing-education

2 Ancient Indian History, Cultural and Archeology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/ancient-indian-history-and-archaeology

3 Econometrics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/econometrics

4 Economics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/economics

5 Education https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/education

6 English https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/education

7 Foreign Languages and Linguistics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/foreign-languages-and-linguistics

8 Hindi https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/hindi

9 History https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/history

10 Human Rights and Social Development https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/human-rights-and-social-development

11 PG Department of Law https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/law

12 Library & Information Science https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/library-information-science

13 Performing Arts https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/performing-arts

14 Philosophy https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/philosophy

15 Physical Education https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/physical-education

16 Political Science & Public Administration https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/political-science-public-administration

17 Population Studies https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/population-studies

18 Sanskrit https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/sanskrit

19 Sociology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/sociology

20 Tamil https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/tamil

21 Telugu Studies https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/telugu-studies

22 Arabic, Persian & Urdu https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/urdu

23 Anthropology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/anthropology

24 Bio Chemistry https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/bio-chemistry

25 Botany https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/botany

26 Biotechnology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/bio-technology

27 Chemistry https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/chemistry

28 Environmental Sciences https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/environmental-sciences

29 Fishery Sciences & Aquaculture https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/fishery-science-aqua-culture

30 Geography https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/geography

31 Geology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/geology

32 Home Science https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/home-science

33 Mathematics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/mathematics

34 Microbiology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/microbiology

35 Physics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/physics

36 Psychology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/psychology

37 Stastistics https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/statistics

38 Virology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/virology

39 Zoology https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cs/zoology

40 Business Management https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cmcs/business-management

41 Computer Science https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cmcs/computer-science

42 Department of Commerce https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_cmcs/commerce
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43 Pharmaceutical Sciences https://svuniversity.edu.in/college-of-pharmaceutical-sciences

44 Chemical Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/chemical-engineering

45 Civil Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/civil-engineering

46 Computer Science and Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/computer-science-and-engineering

47 Electrical & Electronics Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/electrical-electronics-engineering

48 Electronics and Communication Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/electronis-and-communication-enggineering

49 Mechanical Engineering https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments_engg/mechanical-engineering

50 IASE (Institute of Advanced Studies in Education) https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/education

51
Area Studies Programme (Centre For 

Southeast Asian & Pacific Studies)
https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/area-studies-programmecentre-for-southeast-asian-pacific-studies

52 Centre for Womens Studies https://svuniversity.edu.in/departments/centre-for-womens-studies
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